Periodic Performance Report From 24-Nov-2019 To 30-Nov-2019

JAGESHWAR RAY ARTI B.Ed COLLEGE

Deptld 06 Department NON TEACHING

EmpCode 233 CardNo 10000017 Name Anuj Kumar Adhar No

DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
11/24/2019 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WO Pres WO
11/25/2019 Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/26/2019 Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/27/2019 Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/28/2019 Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 9.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/29/2019 Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 9.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/30/2019 Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
EmpCode 234 CardNo 10000018 Name Sudarshan Prasad Singh Adhar No

DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
11/24/2019 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WO Pres WO
11/25/2019 Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/26/2019 Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/27/2019 Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/28/2019 Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 9.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/29/2019 Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 9.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/30/2019 Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 9.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
EmpCode 235 CardNo 10000019 Name Ravi Kumar Adhar No

DateTrn Day Shift Shift Time ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
11/24/2019 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WO Pres WO
11/25/2019 Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/26/2019 Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/27/2019 Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/28/2019 Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
11/29/2019 Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 9.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/30/2019 Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 9.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
EmpCode 236 CardNo 10000020 Name Ankit Singh Adhar No

DateTrn Day  shift Shift Time ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
11/24/2019 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WO Pres WO
11/25/2019 Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/26/2019 Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/27/2019 Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/28/2019 Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 9.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/29/2019 Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
11/30/2019 Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 9.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
EmpCode 237 CardNo 10000021 Name Avinash kumar Adhar No

DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
11/24/2019 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WO Pres WO
11/25/2019 Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/26/2019 Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
Print Date:  30-Nov-2019 Sat Time: 14:52




Periodic Performance Report From 24-Nov-2019 To 30-Nov-2019

11/27/2019
11/28/2019
11/29/2019
11/30/2019

DateTrn

11/24/2019
11/25/2019
11/26/2019
11/27/2019
11/28/2019
11/29/2019
11/30/2019

DateTrn

11/24/2019
11/25/2019
11/26/2019
11/27/2019
11/28/2019
11/29/2019
11/30/2019

DateTrn

11/24/2019
11/25/2019
11/26/2019
11/27/2019
11/28/2019
11/29/2019
11/30/2019

Vijay Kumar Sharma

DateTrn

11/24/2019
11/25/2019
11/26/2019
11/27/2019
11/28/2019
11/29/2019
11/30/2019

DateTrn
11/24/2019
11/25/2019

Print Date:

Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 9.33
Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 9.18
Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 9.31
Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 9.28
238 CardNo 10000022 Name
Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim
Sun WO 0.00
Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00
Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 9.24
Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 9.33
Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 9.18
Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 9.31
Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 9.28
239 CardNo 10000023 Name
Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim
Sun WO 0.00
Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 9.26
Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 9.24
Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 9.33
Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 9.18
Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 9.31
Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 9.28
240 CardNo 10000024 Name
Day Shift Shift Time ArrTim
Sun WO 0.00
Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 9.26
Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00
Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00
Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 9.18
Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 9.31
Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 9.28
241 CardNo 10000025 Name
Day Shift Shift Time ArrTim
Sun WO 0.00
Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 9.26
Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00
Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 9.33
Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00
Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 9.31
Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 9.28
242 CardNo 10000026 Name
Day ift Shift Time ArrTim
Sun WO 0.00
Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 9.26
30-Nov-2019 Sat Time:

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
Ravi Mallik

ateHrs DepTim

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Kaushal Kumar
ateHrs  DepTim
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Preeti Kumari
ateHrs  DepTim
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

ateHrs  DepTim
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Imteyaz
ateHrs  DepTim
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

14:52

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00

OddPunch
OddPunch
OddPunch
OddPunch

PresAbs Remarks

wO

Pres WO
---/Abs
OddPunch
OddPunch
OddPunch
OddPunch
OddPunch

PresAbs Remarks

WO

Pres WO

OddPunch
OddPunch
OddPunch
OddPunch
OddPunch
OddPunch

PresAbs Remarks

WO

Pres WO
OddPunch
---/Abs
---IAbs
OddPunch
OddPunch
OddPunch

PresAbs Remarks

OvTim
0.00
0.00

wO

Pres WO
OddPunch
---/IAbs
OddPunch
---/IAbs
OddPunch

Adhar No

PresAbs Remarks

WO
p

Pres WO
OddPunch



Periodic Performance Report From 24-Nov-2019 To 30-Nov-2019 Page 3 of 3
11/26/2019 Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/27/2019 Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/28/2019 Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 9.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/29/2019 Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/30/2019 Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 9.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
EmpCode 243 CardNo 10000027 Name Rakesh Kumar Srivastav Adhar No

DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
11/24/2019 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 WO Pres WO
11/25/2019 Mon G 10.00 - 16.00 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/26/2019 Tue G 10.00 - 16.00 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/27/2019 Wed G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
11/28/2019 Thu G 10.00 - 16.00 9.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/29/2019 Fri G 10.00 - 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
11/30/2019 Sa G 10.00 - 16.00 9.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
EmpCode 244 CardNo 10000028 Name Chandeshwar Paswan Adhar No

DateTrn Day  shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
11/24/2019 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 WO Pres WO
11/25/2019 Mon NA 02.00 - 05.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
11/26/2019 Tue NA 02.00 - 05.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
11/27/2019  Wed NA 02.00 - 05.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
11/28/2019 Thu NA 02.00 - 05.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
11/29/2019 Fri  NA 02.00 - 05.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
11/30/2019 Sat  NA 02.00 - 05.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
EmpCode 245 CardNo 10000029 Name Manoj Kumar Adhar No

DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
11/24/2019 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 WO Pres WO
11/25/2019 Mon TE 09.30- 16.30 9.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/26/2019 Tue TE 09.30-16.30 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/27/2019 Wed TE 09.30- 16.30 9.33 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
11/28/2019 Thu TE 09.30- 16.30 9.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch
11/29/2019 Fri TE 09.30- 16.30 9.31 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
11/30/2019 Sat TE 09.30-16.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
Print Date:  30-Nov-2019 Sat Time: 14:52




