

JAGESHWAR RAY ARTI B.Ed COLLEGE

DeptId	06		Department	NON TEACHING								
EmpCode	233		CardNo	10000017	Name	Anuj Kumar					Adhar No	
DateTrn	Day	Shift	Shift Time	ArrTim	ateHrs	DepTim	EarlHrs	WrkHrs	OvTim	PresAbs	Remarks	
11/24/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO	
11/25/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/26/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/27/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.33	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/28/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/29/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.31	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/30/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
EmpCode	234		CardNo	10000018	Name	Sudarshan Prasad Singh					Adhar No	
DateTrn	Day	Shift	Shift Time	ArrTim	ateHrs	DepTim	EarlHrs	WrkHrs	OvTim	PresAbs	Remarks	
11/24/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO	
11/25/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/26/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/27/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.33	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/28/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/29/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.31	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/30/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
EmpCode	235		CardNo	10000019	Name	Ravi Kumar					Adhar No	
DateTrn	Day	Shift	Shift Time	ArrTim	ateHrs	DepTim	EarlHrs	WrkHrs	OvTim	PresAbs	Remarks	
11/24/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO	
11/25/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/26/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/27/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.33	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/28/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
11/29/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.31	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/30/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
EmpCode	236		CardNo	10000020	Name	Ankit Singh					Adhar No	
DateTrn	Day	Shift	Shift Time	ArrTim	ateHrs	DepTim	EarlHrs	WrkHrs	OvTim	PresAbs	Remarks	
11/24/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO	
11/25/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/26/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/27/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.33	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/28/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/29/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs	
11/30/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
EmpCode	237		CardNo	10000021	Name	Avinash kumar					Adhar No	
DateTrn	Day	Shift	Shift Time	ArrTim	ateHrs	DepTim	EarlHrs	WrkHrs	OvTim	PresAbs	Remarks	
11/24/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO	
11/25/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	
11/26/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch	

11/27/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.33	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/28/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/29/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.31	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/30/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 238 **CardNo** 10000022 **Name** Ravi Mallik **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
11/24/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
11/25/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
11/26/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/27/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.33	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/28/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/29/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.31	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/30/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 239 **CardNo** 10000023 **Name** Kaushal Kumar **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
11/24/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
11/25/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/26/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/27/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.33	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/28/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/29/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.31	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/30/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 240 **CardNo** 10000024 **Name** Preeti Kumari **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
11/24/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
11/25/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/26/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
11/27/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
11/28/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/29/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.31	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/30/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 241 **CardNo** 10000025 **Name** Vijay Kumar Sharma **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
11/24/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
11/25/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/26/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
11/27/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.33	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/28/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
11/29/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.31	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/30/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 242 **CardNo** 10000026 **Name** Imteyaz **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
11/24/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
11/25/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

11/26/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/27/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.33	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/28/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/29/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.31	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/30/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 243 **CardNo** 10000027 **Name** Rakesh Kumar Srivastav **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
11/24/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
11/25/2019	Mon	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/26/2019	Tue	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/27/2019	Wed	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
11/28/2019	Thu	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/29/2019	Fri	G	10.00 - 16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
11/30/2019	Sat	G	10.00 - 16.00	9.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch

EmpCode 244 **CardNo** 10000028 **Name** Chandeshwar Paswan **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
11/24/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
11/25/2019	Mon	NA	02.00 - 05.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
11/26/2019	Tue	NA	02.00 - 05.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
11/27/2019	Wed	NA	02.00 - 05.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
11/28/2019	Thu	NA	02.00 - 05.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
11/29/2019	Fri	NA	02.00 - 05.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs
11/30/2019	Sat	NA	02.00 - 05.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs

EmpCode 245 **CardNo** 10000029 **Name** Manoj Kumar **Adhar No**

<u>DateTrn</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Shift</u>	<u>Shift Time</u>	<u>ArrTim</u>	<u>ateHrs</u>	<u>DepTim</u>	<u>EarlHrs</u>	<u>WrkHrs</u>	<u>OvTim</u>	<u>PresAbs</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
11/24/2019	Sun	WO		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	WO	Pres_WO
11/25/2019	Mon	TE	09.30 - 16.30	9.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/26/2019	Tue	TE	09.30 - 16.30	9.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/27/2019	Wed	TE	09.30 - 16.30	9.33	0.03	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch/Lt
11/28/2019	Thu	TE	09.30 - 16.30	9.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch
11/29/2019	Fri	TE	09.30 - 16.30	9.31	0.01	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	P	OddPunch/Lt
11/30/2019	Sat	TE	09.30 - 16.30	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	A	---/Abs